OVERVIEW
LIGHT SOURCE LED OUTPUT VOLTAGE (V DC) 6, 12, 24
INPUT VOLTAGE (V AC) 120/347, 277 OUTPUT POWER (W) 72 - 720
CIRCUITRY
	• 120/347 V AC or 277 V AC,
60 Hz Input
	• �High efficiency, rapid
recovery, precision control

EBWD  •  Rev. 21/8/2025
EBWD
ORDERING GUIDE
EBWD GRY BLANK
SERIES VOLTS
(V) WATTS HEAD QUANTITY LAMP QUANTITY LAMP COLOR HEAD COLOUR INPUT VOLTAGE OPTIONS
EBWD 06 - 6 072 - 72
100 - 100
160 - 160
180 - 180
0 -
1R -
2R -
3R -
NO HEADS
ONE HOUSING
AT THE BOTTOM
TWO HOUSING
ON THE SIDE
TWO HOUSING
ON THE SIDE
AND ONE AT
THE BOTTOM
1 -
2 -
SINGLE LAMP
ASSEMBLY
DOUBLE
LAMP
ASSEMBLY
4WLR
5WLA
GRY - GREY BLANK - BLACK BLANK -
277 -
120/347
277
AMP, ACT, ATD,
AUD1, AUE, DCT,
FS6, HTR2, LPD,
NLC, RDS, RMT,
TDL, TLP, VDR,
VLT,
BT (BLUETOOTH
WAVE OPTION)
12 - 12 072 - 72
100 - 100
160 - 160
200 - 200
250 - 250
360 - 360
4WLR
5WLA
6WLA
7WLA
24 - 24 144 - 144
200 - 200
320 - 320
350 - 350
550 - 550
720 - 720
4WLR
5WLA
6WLA
7WLA
1 Only available with ATD and BT.
2 Specify AC voltage.
MODEL RATINGS
MODEL
VOLTS
(V)
WATTAGE CAPACITIES (W)
DIMENSION
30 MIN. 60 MIN. 90 MIN. 120 MIN.
EBWD06072
6
72 36 24 18 1
EBWD06100 100 50 33 25 1
EBWD06160 160 80 53 40 1
EBWD06180 180 90 60 45 1
EBWD12072
12
72 36 24 18 1
EBWD12100 100 50 33 25 1
EBWD12160 160 80 53 40 1
EBWD12200 200 100 66 50 1
EBWD12250 250 125 83 62 1
EBWD12360 360 180 120 90 1
EBWD24144
24
144 72 48 36 1
EBWD24200 200 100 66 50 1
EBWD24320 320 160 106 80 1
EBWD24350 350 175 117 88 1
EBWD24550 550 275 184 138 2
EBWD24720 720 360 240 180 2
LAMP SELECTION
MR16
SMALL HEAD C/W MR16 OR LED LAMP
6 V 12 V 24 V